
CUYAHOGA RIVER CLEAN WATER CLASSIC 5k
OVERALL FINISH LIST

Overall Place Name Age Gender Bib # Age Group Race Time
1 Hothem, Seth 36 M 11 30-39 18:37:00
2 Pfeil, Chris 50 M 27 50-59 21:37:00
3 Pilkey, Lauren 28 F 67 20-29 23:14
4 Page, Brian 38 M 58 30-39 24:38:00
5 Davis, Heather 44 F 17 40-49 25:13:00
6 Sacha, Nicholas 12 M 25 19 & under 25:14:00
7 Pilkey, Matt 34 M 69 30-39 25:47:00
8 Sacha, Abigail 10 F 26 19 & under 25:49:00
9 Sanchez, Humberto 51 M 32 50-59 25:56:00

10 Radd, Robert 33 M 22 30-39 26:14:00
11 Williams, Tricilla 46 F 44 40-49 26:55:00
12 Gabor, Mark 53 M 28 50-59 27:08:00
13 Randall, Courtney 27 F 34 20-29 27:31:00
14 Ciaccia, Julius 64 M 4 60 & over 27:37:00
15 Hageman, Shawn 40 F 59 40-49 28:27:00
16 Kern, Nathan 12 M 15 19 & under 28:51:00
17 Melton, Ryan 26 M 5 20-29 29:05:00
18 Hageman, Brittney 13 F 70 19 & under 29:52:00
19 Hageman, Joe 40 M 60 40-49 29:53:00
20 Delgado, Elizabeth 34 F 46 30-39 30:27:00
21 Sacha, Douglas 44 M 24 40-49 31:50:00
22 Zabukovec, Heather 34 F 36 30-39 32:07:00
23 Arlesic, Alexandra 21 F 3 20-29 32:32:00
24 Slayton, Shauanna 35 F 48 30-39 32:43:00
25 Orr, Lisa 43 F 42 40-49 32:48:00
26 Sutera, Nina 32 F 56 30-39 34:06:00
27 Sutera, Ed 35 M 57 30-39 34:06:00
28 Kern, Batena 40 F 16 40-49 34:12:00
29 Kern, Jason 40 M 14 40-49 34:12:00
30 Zebrowski, Meghan 9 F 13 19 & under 35:36:00
31 Powell, Melanie 44 F 52 40-49 36:17:00
32 Ray, Kimberly 41 F 23 40-49 36:33:00
33 Coleman-Rowell, Denise 46 F 30 40-49 36:33:00
34 Brown, Kellie 44 F 45 40-49 37:26:00
35 Jones, Tanya 46 F 47 40-49 37:26:00
36 Rivera, Francisco 32 M 7 30-39 37:29:00
37 Rivera Sarah 27 F 8 20-29 37:30:00
38 Elting, Jennifer 37 F 38 30-39 38:19:00
39 Ollison, Rapheal 26 M 21 20-29 39:28:00

40 Vanderlin, Theresa 48 F 40 40-49 40:15:00
41 Woods Holly 34 F 68 30-39 40:20:00
42 Zebrowski, Elana 10 F 12 19 & UNDER 45:20:00
43 Shields, Woodrow 63 M 2 60 & over 45:21:00



CUYAHOGA RIVER CLEAN WATER CLASSIC 5k
OVERALL FINISH LIST

44 Dalrymple. Jennifer 29 F 31 20-29 47:23:00
45 Zachariah, Mohammed 61 M 20 60 & over 47:55:00
46 Coleman, Emily 35 F 51 30-39 48:48:00
47 Weeden, Raymond M 55 60 & over 51:05:00
48 Zebrowski, Kevin 39 M 30-39 51:45:00
49 Jasko, Brian 57 M 37 50-59 51:46:00
50 Blue, Heather 36 F 49 30-39 55:20:00
51 Loretz, Adrienne 35 F 50 30-39 55:20:00
52 Jones, Chantelle 21 F 63 20-29 56:07:00
53 Jones-Williams, Kay 48 F 64 40-49 56:07:00
54 Nelson, Leon 65 M 61 60 & over 58:17:00
55 Nelson, Margie 64 F 62 60 & over 58:18:00
56 Jones, Angela 42 F 29 40-49 58:41:00
57 Haqq, Constance F 39 60 & over 58:42:00
58 O'Bannon, Jennie 51 F 66 50-59 1:07:36
59 Anthony, Anette 54 F 50-59 1:07:40
60 Tolley, Shelli 41 F 18 40-49 n/a

Abercrumbie, Mya 31 F 53 30-39 NO SHOW
Allen, Elise 52 F 10 50-59 NO SHOW
Boing, Sandra 47 F 54 40-49 NO SHOW
Carter, Virginia 40 F 6 40-49 NO SHOW
Jasko, Amanda 25 F 1 20-29 NO SHOW
Morris, Jameeka 40 F 41 40-49 NO SHOW
Robertson, Darnella 43 F 33 40-49 NO SHOW
Siler, Gloria 58 F 43 50-59 NO SHOW
Babiak, Zen 61 M 62 60 & over NO SHOW
Payne, Eric 46 M 39 40-49 NO SHOW
Stoner, Dante
Vrtosos, George 33 M 67 30-39 NO SHOW



CUYAHOGA RIVER CLEAN WATER CLASSIC 5K
WOMEN'S AGE GROUP RESULTS

Overal Female  TOP OVERALL FINISHER Winner

PLACE NAME BIB # AGE OVERALL TOTAL TIME
1 Pilkey, Lauren 67 28 3 23:14

FEMALE 19 & UNDER

PLACE NAME BIB # AGE OVERALL TOTAL TIME
1 Sacha, Abigail 26 10 8 25:49:00
2 Hageman, Brittany 70 13 18 29:52:00
3 Zebrowski, Meghan 13 9 30 35:36:00
4 Zebrowski, Elana 12 10 42 45:20:00

FEMALE 20-29

PLACE NAME BIB # AGE OVERALL TOTAL TIME
1 Pilkey, Lauren 67 28 3 23:14
2 Randall, Courtney 34 27 13 27:31:00
3 Arlesic, Alexandra 3 21 23 32:32:00
4 Rivera Sarah 8 27 37 37:30:00
5 Dalrymple. Jennifer 31 29 44 47:23:00
6 Jones, Chantelle 63 21 52 56:07:00

FEMALE 30-39

PLACE NAME BIB # AGE OVERALL TOTAL TIME
1 Delgado, Elizabeth 46 34 20 30:27:00
2 Zabukovec, Heather 36 34 22 32:07:00
3 Slayton, Shauanna 48 35 24 32:43:00
4 Sutera, Nina 56 32 26 34:06:00
5 Elting, Jennifer 38 37 38 38:19:00
6 Woods Holly 68 34 41 40:20:00
7 Coleman, Emily 51 35 46 48:48:00
8 Blue, Heather 49 36 50 55:20:00
9 Loretz, Adrienne 50 35 51 55:20:00



CUYAHOGA RIVER CLEAN WATER CLASSIC 5K
WOMEN'S AGE GROUP RESULTS

FEMALE 40-49

PLACE NAME BIB # AGE OVERALL TOTAL TIME
1 Davis, Heather 17 44 5 25:13:00
2 Williams, Tricilla 44 46 11 26:55:00
3 Hageman, Shawn 59 40 15 28:27:00
4 Orr, Lisa 42 43 25 32:48:00
5 Kern, Batena 16 40 28 34:12:00
6 Powell, Melanie 52 44 31 36:17:00
7 Ray, Kimberly 23 41 32 36:33:00
8 Coleman-Rowell, Denise 30 46 33 36:33:00
9 Brown, Kellie 45 44 34 37:26:00

10 Jones, Tanya 47 46 35 37:26:00
11 Vanderlin, Theresa 40 48 40 40:15:00
12 Jones-Williams, Kay 64 48 53 56:07:00
13 Jones, Angela 29 42 56 58:41:00

FEMALE 50 - 59

PLACE NAME BIB # AGE OVERALL TOTAL TIME
1 O'Bannon, Jennie 66 51 58 1:07:36
2 Anthony, Anette 54 59 1:07:40

FEMALE 60 & OVER

PLACE NAME BIB # AGE OVERALL TOTAL TIME
1 Nelson, Margie 62 64 55 58:18:00
2 Haqq, Constance 39 57 58:42:00



CUYAHOGA RIVER CLEAN WATER CLASSIC 5k
MEN'S AGE GROUP RESULTS

Overal Male  TOP OVERALL FINISHER Winner

PLACE NAME BIB # AGE OVERALL TOTAL TIME
1 Hothem, Seth 11 36 1 18:37

MALE 19 & UNDER

PLACE NAME BIB # AGE OVERALL TOTAL TIME
1 Sacha, Nicholas 25 12 6 25:14:00
2 Kern, Nathan 15 12 16 28:51:00

MALE 20-29

PLACE NAME BIB # AGE OVERALL TOTAL TIME
1 Melton, Ryan 5 26 17 29:05:00
2 Ollison, Rapheal 35 28 39 39:28:00

MALE 30-39

PLACE NAME BIB # AGE OVERALL TOTAL TIME
1 Hothem, Seth 11 36 1 18:37
2 Page, Brian 58 38 4 24:38:00
3 Pilkey, Matt 69 34 7 25:47:00
4 Radd, Robert 22 33 10 26:14:00
5 Sutera, Ed 57 35 27 34:06:00
6 Rivera, Francisco 7 32 36 37:29:00
7 Zebrowski, Kevin 39 48 51:45:00

MALE 40-49

PLACE NAME BIB # AGE OVERALL TOTAL TIME
1 Hageman, Joe 60 40 19 29:53:00
2 Sacha, Douglas 24 44 21 31:50:00
3 Kern, Jason 14 40 29 34:12:00

MALE 50 - 59

PLACE NAME BIB # AGE OVERALL TOTAL TIME
1 Pfeil, Chris 27 50 2 21:37:00
2 Sanchez, Humberto 32 51 9 25:56:00
3 Gabor, Mark 28 53 12 27:08:00
4 Jasko, Brian 37 57 49 51:46:00



CUYAHOGA RIVER CLEAN WATER CLASSIC 5k
MEN'S AGE GROUP RESULTS

MALE 60 & OVER

PLACE NAME BIB # AGE OVERALL TOTAL TIME
1 Ciaccia, Julius 4 64 14 27:37:00
2 Shields, Woodrow 2 63 43 45:21:00
3 Zachariah, Mohammed 20 61 45 47:55:00
4 Weeden, Raymond 55 47 51:05:00
5 Nelson, Leon 61 65 54 58:17:00
6
7
8
9

10


	Overall Finish List
	Women's Age Group Results
	Men's Age Group Results

